Description

®-277 9.00-16 136

Bias tyre with a multi-purpose tread pattern provides reliable operation of vehicles.

Recommended use: carrier wheels of stock feeders, 2-4 ton trailers.

Specification

Rim diameter, inch

Tyre size

Max. load, kilogramforce
Maximum load pressure, kPa
Load index

Tube

Valve type

Recommended rim
Allowable alternative rim

Tire flap

Overall diameter, mm
Section width, mm, not more

Static radius,mm

Max. speed,km/h (Speed rating)

Ply rating

16

9.00-16

2240

590

136

9.00-16

K-50; 'K-95; IK-105; I'K-115
6.00F

W7; W8; W8L

870
260
380

30 (A6)

14
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